
Towards Shastri 
Park

Towards Khajoori

Towards Jag Pravesh

Chandra hospital

Shastri
Park

Khajoori

Jag Prakash
Chandra
Hospital

Junction Name:- Zero Pusta
District :- North East
Jn. Code:- Q-3

Circle :- Shahadra

Signal Timing – 06:00 – 23:00

05 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER

Blinker Timing – 23:00 – 06:00
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Time
Plan
No.
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Cycle
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1 32

1. 06:00-11:00

11:00-17:00

17:00-23:00

25 Sec.

30 Sec.

30 Sec.

40 Sec.

60 Sec.

50 Sec.

15 Sec.

15 Sec.

15 Sec.

80 Sec.

95 Sec.

95 Sec.

2.

3.
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